

TD Power Systems Limited
(CIN -L31103KA1999PLC025071)

REGISTERED OFFICE & FACTORY:
27, 28 and 29, KIADB Industrial Area
Dabaspet, Nelamangala Taluk
Bengaluru Rural District
Bengaluru – 562 111 India

Tel +91 80 229 95700 / 6633 7700
Fax +91 80 7734439 / 2299 5718
Mail tdps@tdps.co.in

www.tdps.co.in

Date: November 10, 2022

The Corporate Service
Department
BSE Limited
P J Towers, Dalal Street
Mumbai – 400 001

The Listing Department
The National Stock Exchange of India Ltd.
Exchange Plaza, Bandra- Kurla Complex
Bandra (East)
Mumbai 400 051

Sirs,

Sub: Copy of Advertisement Published in Newspapers – Financial Results for the period ended September 30, 2022

With respect to the above subject, please find enclosed copies of newspapers advertisement regarding financial Results for the period ended September 30, 2022 published in following newspapers;

- a) Business Standard (English -All India Edition)
- b) Eesanje (Bangalore Edition)

Kindly take the above on record.

Yours faithfully,
For TD Power Systems Limited

N Srivatsa
Company Secretary

3.68 ಲಕ ಬೆಲೆಬಾಳುವ 2 ಕ್ಯಾಮೆರಾ, 1 ಲೆನ್ಸ್‌ವಶ

Options to costs, risks

Options, range forward strategy



Options provide companies with a way to manage their currency risks

Options costs are low, but the risk of a knock-out is high.

Options are either a barrier or not, depending on the price of the underlying asset at the time of expiry.

Options are an option to buy or sell an underlying asset at a predetermined price.

Options are a derivative, meaning their value is derived from the value of the underlying asset.

Finance: an investor's



Options are a derivative, meaning their value is derived from the value of the underlying asset.

Options are a derivative, meaning their value is derived from the value of the underlying asset.

Options are a derivative, meaning their value is derived from the value of the underlying asset.

Options are a derivative, meaning their value is derived from the value of the underlying asset.

Options are a derivative, meaning their value is derived from the value of the underlying asset.

Options are a derivative, meaning their value is derived from the value of the underlying asset.

Options are a derivative, meaning their value is derived from the value of the underlying asset.

Marks & Spencer Reliance to step up digital footprint

Our Bureau
Kolkata

Marks & Spencer Reliance India, the Indian arm of UK-based fashion and food retailer Marks & Spencer, is expecting nearly a third of its business to come from digital channel even as it continues to expand its footprint across the country by setting up stores in Tier-I and Tier-II towns. Digital currently accounts for around one-fourth of its total sales.

According to Ritesh Mishra, Managing Director, Marks & Spencer Reliance India, the company would focus on “turbo charging” the growth rates by focusing on four essential pillars including store expansion,



Ritesh Mishra, MD, Marks & Spencer Reliance India

building up digital footprint and overall product portfolio and localising products to suit the taste of Indian customers.

TURBO CHARGE

“We have six business units including men’s wear, women’s wear, kids, lingerie, beauty and home and there is a huge scope of growth in each of these categories. We

Company to focus on store expansion, building up digital footprint and localising products to suit the taste of Indian customers

are looking to turbo charge the growth rates. We plan to open one store each month and also ramp up our digital presence,” Mishra told at a press conference here.

The company currently has 95 outlets across 35 cities and all of these are company owned and company operated. Its products are available on Amazon, Myntra and other market places apart from its own website.

Talking about expanding product range, Mishra said there is a huge scope of growth in its existing product lines and it would look to strengthen that. Lingerie, winter wear, women’s and men’s work wear would be some of the key areas of focus.

It is also exploring the possibility of launching furniture and lightings under its home segment moving forward.

“There is opportunity and potential in furniture segment but right now, we are working on strengthening our existing product portfolio in home segment which includes kitchen, bathroom, bedding and home accessories. We may look at furniture and lighting moving forward,” he said.

VST Ind Q3 net profit up 15% at ₹92 cr

Our Bureau
Hyderabad

VST Industries, a tobacco and cigarette manufacturer, reported a net profit of ₹92.16 crore for the quarter ended September 30, 2022, against ₹80 crore in the corresponding period last year, showing a growth of 15 per cent.

Gross sales of the company in the quarter stood at ₹439 crore as against ₹360.55 crore in the corresponding quarter last year, registering a growth of 22 per cent.

The EPS for the quarter ended September stood at ₹59.7 as against ₹51.7 for the corresponding quarter of the previous fiscal, a growth of 15.4 per cent.

tdps® creates value TD Power Systems Limited (CIN - L31103KA1999PLC025071) REGISTERED OFFICE & FACTORY: 27, 28 and 29, KIADB Industrial Area, Dabaspet, Nelamangala Taluk Bengaluru Rural District, Bengaluru - 562111 India www.tdps.co.in Tel +91 80 229 95700 / 6635 7700 Fax +91 80 77 34439 / 2299 5718 Mail tdps@tdps.co.in				
EXTRACT OF CONSOLIDATED UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND SIX MONTHS PERIOD ENDED 30TH SEPTEMBER 2022				
(Rupees in Lakhs)				
Particulars	3 Months Ended	3 Months Ended	Half Year Ended	Corresponding 3 Months ended in the previous year
	30.09.2022	30.06.2022	30.09.2022	30.09.2021
	(UNAUDITED)	(UNAUDITED)	(UNAUDITED)	(UNAUDITED)
Total Income from Operations (net)	21,263.20	20,454.03	41,717.23	22,732.76
Net Profit for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items #)	2,672.64	2,809.79	5,482.43	2,124.12
Net Profit for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items #)	2,672.64	2,809.79	5,482.43	2,124.12
Net Profit for the period after Tax (after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items #)	1,990.10	2,149.00	4,139.10	1,605.98
Total Comprehensive income for the period [Comprising Profit for the period (after tax) And other Comprehensive income (after tax)]	1,811.27	2,041.26	3,852.53	1,453.54
Equity Share Capital	3,120.85	3,112.57	3,120.85	3,105.97
Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 2/- each) (Refer Note No.8 of the results published)				
a) Basic	1.28	1.39	2.67	1.05
b) Diluted	1.28	1.38	2.66	1.04
Notes:				
1. Standalone details				
Net Sales / Income from Operations	20,187.41	19,900.78	40,088.19	19,048.40
Profit Before Tax	2,664.93	2,520.63	5,185.56	1,509.24
Profit After Tax	2,001.17	1,874.29	3,875.46	1,111.43
Total Comprehensive income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (After tax) and other Comprehensive income (after tax)]	1,941.06	1,936.63	3,877.69	1,013.51
2. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Financial Results for quarter and half year ended September 30, 2022 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full Financial Results for quarter and half year ended September 30, 2022 are available on the Stock Exchange websites www.bseindia.com , www.nseindia.com & on the company's website www.tdps.co.in .				
3. The results have been prepared in accordance with the Ind AS notified under the Companies (Indian Accounting Standard) Rules, 2015. The above financial results have been recommended by the Audit committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their respective meetings held on 9th November 2022.				
4. At the Annual general Meeting(AGM) of the members of the Company held on September 27 2022, the shareholders of the Company approved sub-division of the existing Equity Shares of the Company having face value of Rs. 10 each into 5 Equity Shares of Rs. 2 each on the date to be determined by the Board of Directors. Consequent changes to the Capital Clause of the Memorandum and Articles Of Association of the Company were also approved at the said AGM. Based on a record date set as November 1 2022, the required corporate action giving effect to the aforesaid sub division of the shares has been completed as of date. Accordingly, the Authorised & Paid up capital of the Company stands at Rs. 35,00,00,000 comprising of 17,50,00,000 Equity Shares of Rs 2/- each & Rs. 31,20,85,270 comprising of 15,60,42,635 equity shares of Rs. 2/-each respectively. As per the requirements of IND AS 33, the Earnings per share presented for all the periods in these results is after considering the said sub-division of equity shares.				
On behalf of the Board For TD Power Systems Limited				
Nikhil Kumar Managing Director				
Place : Frankfurt Date : 9th November 2022				

3M INDIA LIMITED									
CIN:L31300KA1987PLC013543, Regd Office: 48-51, Electronics City, Hosur Road, Bengaluru - 560100, Website: www.3m.com/in									
Extract of the Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results for the quarter and half year ended 30 September 2022									
(Rs. in Lakhs, except per share data, unless otherwise stated)									
Particulars	Standalone				Consolidated				
	3 months ended 30 September 2022 (Unaudited)	6 months ended 30 September 2022 (Unaudited)	3 months ended 30 September 2021 (Unaudited)	12 months ended 31 March 2022 (Audited)	3 months ended 30 September 2022 (Unaudited)	6 months ended 30 September 2022 (Unaudited)	3 months ended 30 September 2021 (Unaudited)	12 months ended 31 March 2022 (Audited)	
Total income from operations (including other income)	95,899.63	185,973.55	78,522.51	311,301.92	101,145.37	196,650.53	84,852.56	337,295.68	
Net Profit for the period (before tax, Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	13,402.35	24,174.64	8,747.86	35,969.60	14,268.48	25,578.48	8,661.13	36,751.81	
Net Profit for the period before tax (after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	13,402.35	24,174.64	8,747.86	35,969.60	14,268.48	25,578.48	8,661.13	36,751.81	
Net Profit for the period after tax	9,986.00	18,010.55	6,488.42	26,617.51	10,623.37	19,049.30	6,421.57	27,197.11	
Total comprehensive income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive income (after tax)]	10,013.47	18,065.49	6,424.57	26,727.38	10,655.19	19,112.94	6,348.57	27,324.37	

Business Line - 10.11.2022 (Thursday)